The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: AUSTIN CHAPTER OF IEEE RAS 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE -$64.11
2025-06-03 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn a8HMXON $16.13 -$47.98
2025-06-03 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn BZHONe8 $53.77 $5.79
2025-06-09 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/2 to 6/8 txn K9HKY71 -$4.89 $0.90
2025-06-10 Donation from Karmanyaah Malhotra txn MNH5meM $17.77 $18.67
2025-06-10 Donation from Karmanyaah Malhotra txn LgHRI9GN $25.97 $44.64
2025-06-16  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/9 to 6/15 txn d7HYyAn -$3.07 $41.57
2025-06-20 Donation from Karmanyaah Malhotra txn OXH6dZE $161.30 $202.87
2025-06-20 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn d7HYZQm $1.08 $203.95
2025-06-23  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/16 to 6/22 txn MNH5zd7 -$11.36 $192.59
2025-06-25  Donation from Toby Nguyen txn evHo8Ld $1.00 $193.59
2025-06-25  Donation from karmanyaah malhotra txn MNH5Ybr $1.00 $194.59
2025-06-25 Donation from karmanyaah malhotra txn BZHOY]p $1.00 $195.59
2025-06-25 Donation from Hasif Shaikh txn R2HVKAk $1.00 $196.59
2025-06-25 Donation from Karmanyaah Malhotra txn GkHzpY4 $1.00 $197.59
2025-06-30  Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/23 to 6/29 txn MNH5Zdq -$0.35 $197.24

WITHDRAWN: $19.67. DEPOSITED: $281.02. $197.24

Austin Chapter of IEEE RAS is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Austin Chapter of IEEE RAS's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



